
UCLA PreCollegiate Institute
 Introduction to Python For Economists (Remote)

July 14 - August 4, 2023
Friday July 14 Monday July 17 Tuesday July 18 Wednesday July 19 Thursday July 20 Friday July 21 Saturday July 22

Professor office hours 
 12:30- 1:30 PM 

2:30- 3:30 PM
Program Orientation, PLF 

assignment
2:00-3:30 PM PLF Discussion 2:00-3:30 PM PLF Discussion 2:00-3:30 PM PLF

Midterm Review session

6:30-7:30 PM SPECIAL LECTURE 
Patrick Convery

Sunday July 23 Monday July 24 Tuesday July 25 Wednesday July 26 Thursday July 27 Friday July 28 Saturday July 29

Professor office hours 
 12:30- 1:30 PM 

2:00-3:30 PM PLF Discussion 2:00-3:30 PM PLF Discussion 2:00-3:30 PM PLF Discussion 2:00-3:30 PM PLF Discussion

4:00- 6:00 PM
MIDTERM 4:00-6:00 PM lecture 4:00-6:00 PM lecture 4:00-6:00 PM lecture

6:30-7:30 PM SPECIAL LECTURE 
Patrick Convery

Sunday July 30 Monday July 31 Tuesday August 1 Wednesday August 2 Thursday August 3 Friday August 4 Saturday August 5

*last day to request to change 
letter grade to P/NP

Professor office hours 
 12:30- 1:30 PM 

2:00-3:30 PM PLF Discussion 2:00-3:30 PM PLF Discussion 2:00-3:30 PM PLF Discussion 2:00-3:30 PM PLF Discussion

4:00-6:00 PM lecture 4:00-6:00 PM lecture 4:00-6:00 PM lecture 4:00-5:30 PM PLF Final Review 
Session 4:00-6:00 PM FINAL

6:30-7:30 PM SPECIAL 
LECTURE student fellow panel

6:15-7:15 PM PLF Participation 
Ceremony

PLF - Peer Learning Facilitator

W
e
e
k

2

W
e
e
k

3

W
e
e
k

1 4:00-6:00 PM lecture 4:00-6:00 PM lecture 4:00-6:00 PM lecture4:00-6:00 PM lecture

TENTATIVE 2023 SCHEDULE




